
253.406

212.202

742.707

30/04/2013

(O.J.D)

Cataluña

Diaria

General

Si

-

742

66%

3.947,19

5.980,70

78

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



253.406

212.202

742.707

30/04/2013

(O.J.D)

Cataluña

Diaria

General

Si

-

328

29%

2.276,00

7.813,15

79

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:



253.406

212.202

742.707

30/04/2013

(O.J.D)

Cataluña

Diaria

General

Si

-

336

29%

1.788,25

5.980,70

80

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):

Página: Imagen:




